



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJG 9576R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED / TORN	661.90	581.30
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	CUT	41.50	20.50
1	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE	GRAZED	180.90	145.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LIP	GRAZED	191.60	191.60
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	CRACKED	370.60	298.20
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS-R/L @\$45.50	CRACKED	91.00	91.00
1	FRONT BONNET	BUCKLED	591.60	591.60
2	FRONT BONNET SEALS -R/L @\$42.20	NOT NECESSARY	84.40	-
1	FRONT BONNET LOCK	NOT NECESSARY	110.60	-
2	FRONT BONNET HINGES -R/L @\$55.00	NOT NECESSARY	110.00	-
1	FRONT FENDER -LH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	580.20	-
2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS -R/L @\$121.60	TORN	243.20	243.20
1	FRONT GRILLE	TORN	280.90	226.30
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	MISSING	68.60	38.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMPS -R/L @\$1260.10	SCRATCHED / CRACKED	2,520.20	1,560.00
2	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$89.60	N/S CRACKED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	179.20	89.60
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	560.90	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	780.60	-
1	HORN	NOT NECESSARY	86.60	-
1	HORN BRACKET	NOT NECESSARY	48.50	-
2	ENGINE UNDERCOVER @\$112.30	TORN	224.60	224.60
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,601.52	-860.22
			6,406.08	3,440.88
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	30.00
2	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS @\$45.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	90.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT NO PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	SCRATCHED	65.00	40.00
			200.00	100.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI23003774/Uqy3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO CHECK FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING .	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	20.00
	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE A/C CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS & OIL .		120.00	-
	TO TUFF KOTE.		80.00	30.00
	TO PUTTY ,SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS.		1,080.00	600.00
	TO PANEL BEAT ,CUT ,WELD ,REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER -LH AND FRONT SUPPORT PANEL .		900.00	400.00
			2,230.00	1,050.00
	GRAND TOTAL		8,836.08	4,590.88
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				3,600.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI23003774/Uqy3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.